♦ Full Waveguide Band
♦ High Isolation/Low Loss
♦ Accurate Positioning
♦ Bi-directional
Electromechanical Waveguide Switches
QuinStar Technology's series QWZ electromechanical
waveguide switches are 4-port mechanical devices that
are rotational solenoid driven and electronically controlled.

Made in USA 24085 Garnier Street, Torrance, CA 90505    (310) 320-1111  Fax:  (310) 320-9968    sales@quinstar.com    www.quinstar.com
Model Number QWZ - A B CD 00
Ordering Information
waveguide band designator
K = K-band
A = Ka-band
Q = Q-band
U = U-band
V = V-band
E = E-band
W = W-band
supply voltage
15 = 15 VDC
28 = 28 VDC
control interface
T = TTL
M = microswitch
Outline Drawing